
 

 
 

Academy Advisory Council Member Information 
 

Academy Advisory Council (AAC) Member Interests 
 

The information below discloses the Business and Pecuniary Interests of the current AAC 
members, together with any governance roles in other educational institutions, in line with 
the requirements of the Academies Financial Handbook. 

 

Name Name of Business Nature of Business Nature of Interest Date Interest 
Began 

 

Lorna Leventhal 

 

None 
 

   

Andrew Walden None 
 

   

Caroline Oliver  

Weston Favell 
Academy 
 

 

Academy 

 

 

 

Richard Oliver - 
Estates Manager 
(husband) 

 

2002 

Christopher 
Fuchs 

 

None 
 

   

Neelam 
Aggarwal-Singh 
 

None    

Rosemary Brewill None    

Lynne Freeland None    

Matt Phipp None 
 

  

Elspeth Sharp None 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Attendance at AAC meetings 
 

   

Meeting Attendance 
2016/17 

 

Meeting Attendance  
2017/18 

Name 
Date of 

Appointment 
Date stepped 

down 
13 Dec 
2016 

24 Jan 
2017 

2 May 
2017 

3 Oct 
2017 

6 Dec 
2017 

29 
Jan 
2018 

21 
March 
2018 

23 
May 
2018 

Lorna Leventhal 1 Sept 2017 
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Rachel Steele 1 Sept 2016 31 July 2017 Y Y Y - - - - 

Dean Wyatt 1 Sept 2016  8 Sept 2017 X  Y Y -   - - - 

Andrew Walden 1 Sept 2016    Y Y X Y  Y   

Caroline Oliver 1 Sept 2016   -  X Y Y  Y   

Christopher Fuchs 1 Sept 2016    Y  Y Y X  Y   

Keith Loryman 1 Sept 2017  May 2017 Y  Y Y  - -  - - 

Neelam Arggarwal-
Singh 

1 Sept 2016    Y  Y X Y  X 
  

Rosemary Brewill 1 Sept 2016   Y  Y Y Y  Y   

Lynne Freeland 1 Sept 2016  Y Y Y Y Y   

Matt Phipp 1 Sept 2016  Y Y Y X X   

Elspeth Sharp 1 Sept 2016  Y Y Y X X   

 
Term of Office - all terms of office are for three years, as stated in the AAC terms of reference.  

 

 Appointed by - all appointments are made by the Academy Principal and Senior Education Adviser.               
 


