

Academy Advisory Council Member Information

Academy Advisory Council (AAC) Member Interests

The information below discloses the Business and Pecuniary Interests of the current AAC members, together with any governance roles in other educational institutions, in line with the requirements of the Academies Financial Handbook.

Name	Name of Business	Nature of Business	Nature of Interest	Date Interest Began
Lorna Leventhal	None			
Andrew Walden	None			
Caroline Oliver	Weston Favell Academy	Academy	Richard Oliver - Estates Manager (husband)	2002
Christopher Fuchs	None			
Neelam Aggarwal-Singh	None			
Rosemary Brewill	None			
Lynne Freeland	None			
Matt Phipp	None			
Elspeth Sharp	None			

Attendance at AAC meetings

			Meeting Attendance 2016/17			Meeting Attendance 2017/18				
Name	Date of Appointment	Date stepped down	13 Dec 2016	24 Jan 2017	2 May 2017	3 Oct 2017	6 Dec 2017	29 Jan 2018	21 March 2018	23 May 2018
Lorna Leventhal	1 Sept 2017		-	-	-	Y	σ	Y		
Rachel Steele	1 Sept 2016	31 July 2017	Y	Y	Y	-		-	-	-
Dean Wyatt	1 Sept 2016	8 Sept 2017	Х	Y	Y	-		-	-	-
Andrew Walden	1 Sept 2016		Y	Y	Х	Y		Y		
Caroline Oliver	1 Sept 2016		-	Х	Y	Y	one	Y		
Christopher Fuchs	1 Sept 2016		Y	Y	Y	Х	postponed	Y		
Keith Loryman	1 Sept 2017	May 2017	Y	Y	Y	-	g pc	-	-	-
Neelam Arggarwal- Singh	1 Sept 2016		Y	Y	Х	Y	Meeting	Х		
Rosemary Brewill	1 Sept 2016		Y	Y	Y	Y	2	Y		
Lynne Freeland	1 Sept 2016		Y	Y	Y	Y		Y		
Matt Phipp	1 Sept 2016		Y	Y	Y	Х]	Х		
Elspeth Sharp	1 Sept 2016		Y	Y	Y	Х		Х		

***Term of Office** - all terms of office are for three years, as stated in the AAC terms of reference.

***** Appointed by - all appointments are made by the Academy Principal and Senior Education Adviser.